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| 6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
| 8.30 Band music
| 9.45 Uncle Tom’s Choir
| 10. 0 The Young Citizens’ session
| 10.15 Salt Lake ory Tabernacle Choir°11. O The Friendly ad Service12. 0 Luncheon music1.15 p.m. News from London1.30 Piano tj2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee4.45 The Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)5.30 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien6. 0 A talk on Social Justice6.15 News from London
6.30 Friendly Road Children’s session

7.0
HIGHLIGHTS FROM THE WEEK’S

STAGE SHOWS
A Stage Presentation

Broadcast from the Radio Theatre
& Special programmeThe Citadei
The Guards on Parade
VarietyNews from London
Meditation music 4
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6, Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458. QO Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir8.15 A_ Religion for Monday morning(Rev. H. Squires)Variety hour
The World of SportNew Education Fellowship session
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
In rhythmic tempoSalt Lake City Tabernacle Choir and
Organ
The Morning Star: Russ Colombo
A comedy cameo
Luncheon programme
p.m. News from London
The Sunday Radio Matinee
A session for the Blind PeopleStorytime with Bryan O’BrienTea-table tunes
A talk on Social Justice
News from. London
Variety Parade
The 1ZB Radio Theatre Showsin Memory’s GardenSelected recordings
Special programmeThe Citadel
Changing the tempoBands from U.S.A,
Slumber session
News from London
Epilogue

:

12. 0 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session. with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458.30 Morning melodies
9.30 °-A_ studio presentation, featuringthe Greymouth Municipal Band10. 0 Hospital session (Bob Speirs)
opening with the Salt Lake CityTabernacle Choir

11. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s
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Choir
11.15 A budget of popular tunes12. 0 The luncheon session
1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee
5. O Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Half-an-hour with Gwen6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London P6.30 Musical programme7. 0 ‘The 1ZB Radio Theatre Shows8.45 Special programme

| "The Citadel" starts at 3ZB to-night
Xx

9.0 The Citadel (first broadcast)9.15 Pageant of music
10. O Bands of The Salvation Army10.30 The variety programme
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

Pazeon.
6. OQa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459.0 Around the Rotunda
10.15 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir10.45 Selected recordings11. 0 Uncle Tom and his children’s choir11.15 Piano patterns11.30 Selected recordings12. O Listeners’ favourites

News from London
Those Happy GilmansThe Sunday Radio MatineeStorytime with Bryan O’BrienHalf an hour with Julian Lee
A talk on Social Justice
News from London
Selected recordingsAccent on Youth
A special programme
Rita entertains

9.15 London Can Take It!
10.15 Pageant of Music10,45 Selected recordings11. 0 News from London11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down
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5. Op.m. Oh, listen to the band!5.30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir6.15 News from London
6.45 Cavalcade of Drama: "BrighamYoung"7.0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre Show8.30 Harmony Lane
9. O Interlude
9.15 Pageant of Music10.30 Close down

"BRIGHAM YOUNG" is the story at
present being broadcast from 2ZA, inthe "Cavalcade of Drama" series on
Sundays at 6.45 p.m. and on Mondays,
Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Thursdays
at 7.30 p.m. The illustration shows
Dean Jagger as the Mormon leader in
the film version of the story
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Think of BELL, the TEA OF
EXTRA STRENGTH that
always goes the farthest !
The booming voice of Big Ben, heartthrob of the British Empire, strong, Te
liable, defying Hitler'$ blitz_~voice of
reassuring confidence for all the worldto hear comes from the famous Bell
which strikes the hours in the Clock
Tower of the British Houses of Parlia
ment It weighs 13 tons, cost E40,000,and is named after Sir Benjamin Hall,First Commissioner of Works, when it was
hung in 1856. The Clock is popularlycalled Big Ben, too. Its dial is 22 feetin diameter.

DINBETESor Vital Importanee to every Diabetic 18thig new Free Book, entitled 4aDiabetes_Its Cause and Treatment:9) New Discoverythat is giving health and energy to thou-sands, without injections, or strict dieting.Write for this valuable book at once:Obtainable by return post from

CHEMISTS' SUPPLIES Co
P.o_ Box 1178L, Christchurch(Kindly enclose 6d stamps for bandling


